
Size Ply
Loading

Index
Load 

Capacity (kg)
Speed
Rating

Standard
Rim

Section 
Width (mm)

Overall
Diameter (mm)

Max.
Pressure

(kPa)

195R14C

205/70R15C

215/70R15C

8PR

8PR

8PR

106/104

106/104

109/107

950/900

950/900

1030/975

S

S

S

5 1/2J

6J

6 1/2J

206

205

215

666

669

683

450

450

450

MEET THE MULTI-PURPOSE NEEDS OF THE MODERN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Greater Durability and Longer Life
Durable tread compound with reinforced construction stands up to the
challenge of heavy loads and extends tread life.

Excellent Wet Grip and Traction
The four wide straight grooves enhance drainage performance and
provide exceptional maneuverability and anti-aquaplaning capabilities
onwet surfaces. 

Extra Powerful Profile
High rigidity and tough. Combination of deep lugs and sipes prevent
uneven wear and enhance handling performance.


