



Greater Durability and Longer Life

Durable tread compound with reinforced construction stands up to the challenge of heavy loads and extends tread life.

Excellent Wet Grip and Traction

The four wide straight grooves enhance drainage performance and provide exceptional maneuverability and anti-aquaplaning capabilities onwet surfaces.

Extra Powerful Profile

High rigidity and tough. Combination of deep lugs and sipes prevent uneven wear and enhance handling performance.

MEET THE MULTI-PURPOSE NEEDS OF THE MODERN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Size	Ply	Loading Index	Load Capacity (kg)	Speed Rating	Standard Rim	Section Width (mm)	Overall Diameter (mm)	Max. Pressure (kPa)
195R14C	8PR	106/104	950/900	s	5 1/2J	206	666	450
205/70R15C	8PR	106/104	950/900	s	6J	205	669	450
215/70R15C	8PR	109/107	1030/975	s	6 1/2J	215	683	450